Datenblatt

Rakel

- flr Vergussmasse
Ausstattung
Lippendichtung
Modell 1200.3

5 4
N Artikel 668 938

Eigenschaften

Lénge
Héhe
Wandstérke
Gewicht
Volumen

Werkstoff

0017c9b7df4dd5¢c571dcecbf3da7745041a30b7e

600
60

822 g

7426,125 cm®

Gummi

1/1
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